
2024 FIA Motorsport Games (Valencia, ESP)
Cross Car Junior Aspar Circuit (835 m)

Classification FINAL 25-27.10.2024

Driver Nat Car Q1 Q2 Q3 Q CH SF Final CH SUM

Competitor/Entrant pt. PT total PT PT

Lucas CARTELLE BEL XC Will Oz 1 (2.) 2 (3.) 2 (3.) 3 2. (SF1) 1.

Cartelle Olivier Yamaha 3:34.836 3:30.398 3:25.160 (3.) 4:01.425 2:39.628

Diego MARTINEZ ESP LifeLive 3 (6.) 1 (1.) 1 (1.) 2 1. (SF1) 2.

Team España Yamaha 3:37.617 3:28.177 3:21.983 (1.) 3:59.864 2:41.600

Sacha DAAYOT FRA Roscross 3 (5.) 1 (2.) 1 (2.) 2 1. (SF2) 3.

Daayot Yves-Marie Yamaha 3:31.286 3:31.544 3:24.881 (2.) 4:00.296 2:42.539

Bryan Luca NEUMEYER GER LifeLive 1 (1.) 2 (4.) 4 (7.) 3 4. (SF2) 4.

René Verbist Yamaha 3:27.947 3:33.538 3:27.701 (4.) 4:06.982 2:45.522

Bernardo BITTI ITA Semog 5 (10.) 6 (11.) 7 (14.) 11 4. (SF1) 5.

TBA Racing Yamaha 3:43.598 3:39.734 3:35.638 (11.) 4:07.270 2:46.691

Josefin HOLMQVIST SWE Speedcar 6 (12.) 12 (14.) 6 (11.) 12 5. (SF2) 6.

Team Sweden Yamaha 4:07.384 DNF 3:34.160 (14.) 4:11.930 2:54.542

Tomas PREGLIASCO ARG LifeLive 12 (14.) 4 (8.) 3 (6.) 7 3. (SF1) 7.

Pregliasco Luca Yamaha DNF 3:36.880 3:27.327 (7.) 4:06.930 3:14.403

Geir Genor MUTTIK EST LifeLive 2 (4.) 3 (5.) 3 (5.) 5 2. (SF2) 8.

Autosport Team Estonia Yamaha 3:36.059 3:32.123 3:26.883 (6.) 4:04.720 2:43.512

Pim VLASSAK NED LifeLive 5 (9.) 4 (7.) 4 (8.) 8 3. (SF2) 9.

Marc-jan Vlassak Yamaha 3:37.653 3:34.944 3:31.253 (8.) 4:05.688 -4 lap(s)

Vasileios ILIOPOULOS GRE LifeLive 6 (11.) 6 (12.) 7 (13.) 12 5. (SF1) 10.

Iliopoulos Panagiotis Yamaha 3:45.910 3:45.904 3:35.141 (13.) 4:11.264 -4 lap(s)

Oskar MACIEJEWSKI POL LifeLive 4 (8.) 5 (10.) 5 (9.) 9 6. (SF1)

Laskowski Maciej Yamaha 3:42.667 3:37.647 3:29.326 (9.) 4:16.167

Theo Sebastian JOHANSEN NOR LifeLive 7 (13.) 7 (13.) 5 (10.) 12 6. (SF2)

Johansen Thomas Skadsberg Yamaha 3:46.683 3:48.084 3:34.522 (12.) 4:12.406

Oliver Lucas JENSEN DEN Semog 2 (3.) 3 (6.) 2 (4.) 4 7. (SF1)

Lucas Jensen Anders Yamaha 3:29.213 3:34.337 3:25.478 (5.) -2 lap(s)

Matas ZAVARSKIS LTU Semog 4 (7.) 5 (9.) 6 (12.) 9 7. (SF2)

Lithuania Automobile Sport Federation Yamaha 3:36.857 3:37.536 3:35.329 (10.) 4:13.455
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2024 FIA Motorsport Games (Valencia, ESP)

Cross Car Junior Aspar Circuit (835 m)

Provisional Result of Final AMENDED2 25-27.10.2024

Driver Nat Car Laps Total Tm Diff Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

Competitor/Entrant Penalty Gap Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8

Lucas CARTELLE BEL XC Will Oz 4 2:39.628 0:42.918 0:39.021 0:38.822 0:38.867

Cartelle Olivier Yamaha

Diego MARTINEZ ESP LifeLive 4 2:41.600 0:01.972 0:43.882 0:39.200 0:38.780 0:39.738

Team España Yamaha 0:01.972

Sacha DAAYOT FRA Roscross 4 2:42.539 0:02.911 0:43.419 0:40.163 0:39.954 0:39.003

Daayot Yves-Marie Yamaha 0:00.939

Bryan Luca NEUMEYER GER LifeLive 4 2:45.522 0:05.894 0:47.052 0:39.949 0:39.589 0:38.932

René Verbist Yamaha 0:02.983

Bernardo BITTI ITA Semog 4 2:46.691 0:07.063 0:47.756 0:39.729 0:39.602 0:39.604

TBA Racing Yamaha 0:01.169

Josefin HOLMQVIST SWE Speedcar 4 2:54.542 0:14.914 0:50.143 0:42.940 0:40.930 0:40.529

Team Sweden Yamaha 0:07.851

Tomas PREGLIASCO ARG LifeLive 4 3:14.403 0:34.775 1:13.353 0:41.067 0:39.923 0:40.060

Pregliasco Luca Yamaha 0:19.861

Geir Genor MUTTIK EST LifeLive 4 2:43.512 0:03.884 0:44.269 0:39.787 0:39.778 0:39.678

Autosport Team Estonia Yamaha

Pim VLASSAK NED LifeLive 0 0:00.000 4 lap(s)

Marc-jan Vlassak Yamaha 4 lap(s)

Vasileios ILIOPOULOS GRE LifeLive 0

Iliopoulos Panagiotis Yamaha

Announcement(s):

#172 Black Flag - Race director decision No.4

#181 - Classified in P8 - Stewards decision No.4

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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2024 FIA Motorsport Games (Valencia, ESP)

Cross Car Junior Aspar Circuit (835 m)

Provisional Result of Semi-Finals 25-27.10.2024

Semi-Final 1

Driver Nat Car Laps Total Tm Diff Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

Competitor/Entrant Penalty Gap Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8

Diego MARTINEZ ESP LifeLive 6 3:59.864 0:45.824 0:38.232 0:39.462 0:38.968

Team España Yamaha 0:38.707 0:38.671

Lucas CARTELLE BEL XC Will Oz 6 4:01.425 0:01.561 0:44.299 0:39.386 0:39.642 0:38.951

Cartelle Olivier Yamaha 0:01.561 0:38.741 0:40.406

Tomas PREGLIASCO ARG LifeLive 6 4:06.930 0:07.066 0:46.307 0:40.550 0:39.868 0:39.822

Pregliasco Luca Yamaha 0:05.505 0:40.269 0:40.114

Bernardo BITTI ITA Semog 6 4:07.270 0:07.406 0:47.276 0:41.376 0:39.123 0:39.123

TBA Racing Yamaha 0:00.340 0:40.334 0:40.038

Vasileios ILIOPOULOS GRE LifeLive 6 4:11.264 0:11.400 0:47.820 0:42.003 0:40.280 0:40.146

Iliopoulos Panagiotis Yamaha 0:03.994 0:40.951 0:40.064

Oskar MACIEJEWSKI POL LifeLive 6 4:16.167 0:16.303 0:48.238 0:42.356 0:44.567 0:40.201

Laskowski Maciej Yamaha 0:04.903 0:40.325 0:40.480

Oliver Lucas JENSEN DEN Semog 4 3:53.684 2 lap(s) 0:46.712 0:52.634 1:02.779 1:11.559

Lucas Jensen Anders Yamaha 2 lap(s)

Semi-Final 2

Driver Nat Car Laps Total Tm Diff Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

Competitor/Entrant Joker Penalty Gap Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8

Sacha DAAYOT FRA Roscross 6 4:00.296 0:43.095 0:39.227 0:40.087 0:39.250

Daayot Yves-Marie Yamaha 0 0:39.318 0:39.319

Geir Genor MUTTIK EST LifeLive 6 4:04.720 0:04.424 0:46.327 0:39.878 0:40.179 0:40.041

Autosport Team Estonia Yamaha 0 0:04.424 0:38.947 0:39.348

Pim VLASSAK NED LifeLive 6 4:05.688 0:05.392 0:44.815 0:40.067 0:40.106 0:40.013

Marc-jan Vlassak Yamaha 0 0:00.968 0:39.514 0:41.173

Bryan Luca NEUMEYER GER LifeLive 6 4:06.982 0:06.686 0:43.973 0:41.971 0:39.915 0:41.411

René Verbist Yamaha 0 0:01.294 0:39.792 0:39.920

Josefin HOLMQVIST SWE Speedcar 6 4:11.930 0:11.634 0:47.036 0:40.540 0:40.467 0:41.297

Team Sweden Yamaha 0 0:04.948 0:41.840 0:40.750

Theo Sebastian JOHANSEN NOR LifeLive 6 4:12.406 0:12.110 0:47.760 0:40.722 0:40.778 0:40.798

Johansen Thomas Skadsberg Yamaha 0 0:00.476 0:41.339 0:41.009

Matas ZAVARSKIS LTU Semog 6 4:13.455 0:13.159 0:46.639 0:40.190 0:40.795 0:43.382

Lithuania Automobile Sport Federation Yamaha 0 0:01.049 0:41.475 0:40.974

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.

7. 155

4. 111

5. 132

6. 137

1. 104

2. 181

3. 114

6. 199

7. 196

Pos No.

3. 117

4. 197

5. 172

Pos No.

1. 127

2. 131

Printed 2024.10.27 11:38 Page 1/1

Caro Vincent
Texte surligné 

Caro Vincent
Texte surligné 

Caro Vincent
Texte surligné 



2024 FIA Motorsport Games (Valencia, ESP)

Cross Car Junior Aspar Circuit (835 m)

Intermediate Classification PROVISIONAL 25-27.10.2024

Driver Nat Car Q1 Q2 Q3 Q CH SF Final CH SUM

Competitor/Entrant pt. PT PT PT

Diego MARTINEZ ESP LifeLive 3 (6.) 1 (1.) 1 (1.) 2

Team España Yamaha 3:37.617 3:28.177 3:21.983

Sacha DAAYOT FRA Roscross 3 (5.) 1 (2.) 1 (2.) 2

Daayot Yves-Marie Yamaha 3:31.286 3:31.544 3:24.881

Lucas CARTELLE BEL XC Will Oz 1 (2.) 2 (3.) 2 (3.) 3

Cartelle Olivier Yamaha 3:34.836 3:30.398 3:25.160

Bryan Luca NEUMEYER GER LifeLive 1 (1.) 2 (4.) 4 (7.) 3

René Verbist Yamaha 3:27.947 3:33.538 3:27.701

Oliver Lucas JENSEN DEN Semog 2 (3.) 3 (6.) 2 (4.) 4

Lucas Jensen Anders Yamaha 3:29.213 3:34.337 3:25.478

Geir Genor MUTTIK EST LifeLive 2 (4.) 3 (5.) 3 (5.) 5

Autosport Team Estonia Yamaha 3:36.059 3:32.123 3:26.883

Tomas PREGLIASCO ARG LifeLive 12 (14.) 4 (8.) 3 (6.) 7

Pregliasco Luca Yamaha DNF 3:36.880 3:27.327

Pim VLASSAK NED LifeLive 5 (9.) 4 (7.) 4 (8.) 8

Marc-jan Vlassak Yamaha 3:37.653 3:34.944 3:31.253

Oskar MACIEJEWSKI POL LifeLive 4 (8.) 5 (10.) 5 (9.) 9

Laskowski Maciej Yamaha 3:42.667 3:37.647 3:29.326

Matas ZAVARSKIS LTU Semog 4 (7.) 5 (9.) 6 (12.) 9

Lithuania Automobile Sport Federation Yamaha 3:36.857 3:37.536 3:35.329

Bernardo BITTI ITA Semog 5 (10.) 6 (11.) 7 (14.) 11

TBA Racing Yamaha 3:43.598 3:39.734 3:35.638

Theo Sebastian JOHANSEN NOR LifeLive 7 (13.) 7 (13.) 5 (10.) 12

Johansen Thomas Skadsberg Yamaha 3:46.683 3:48.084 3:34.522

Vasileios ILIOPOULOS GRE LifeLive 6 (11.) 6 (12.) 7 (13.) 12

Iliopoulos Panagiotis Yamaha 3:45.910 3:45.904 3:35.141

Josefin HOLMQVIST SWE Speedcar 6 (12.) 12 (14.) 6 (11.) 12

Team Sweden Yamaha 4:07.384 DNF 3:34.160

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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2024 FIA Motorsport Games (Valencia, ESP)

Cross Car Junior Aspar Circuit (835 m)

Combined Result of Qualifying Practice 1 + 2 25-27.10.2024

Driver Nat Car Best Tm Diff TP1 Time TP2 Time

Competitor/Entrant Gap

Diego MARTINEZ ESP LiveLive 0:39.147 0:39.147 0:39.856

Team España Yamaha

Bryan Luca NEUMEYER GER LiveLive 0:39.873 0:00.726 0:39.873 0:41.182

René Verbist Yamaha 0:00.726

Lucas CARTELLE BEL XC Will Oz 0:39.965 0:00.818 0:39.965 0:40.356

Cartelle Olivier Yamaha 0:00.092

Sacha DAAYOT FRA Roscross 0:40.158 0:01.011 0:40.158 0:40.860

Daayot Yves-Marie Yamaha 0:00.193

Geir Genor MUTTIK EST LiveLive 0:40.388 0:01.241 0:40.388 0:41.762

Autosport Team Estonia Yamaha 0:00.230

Oliver Lucas JENSEN DEN Semog 0:40.552 0:01.405 0:40.552 0:41.256

Lucas Jensen Anders Yamaha 0:00.164

Oskar MACIEJEWSKI POL LiveLive 0:40.952 0:01.805 0:40.952 0:41.837

Laskowski Maciej Yamaha 0:00.400

Pim VLASSAK NED LiveLive 0:41.217 0:02.070 0:41.217 0:41.571

Marc-jan Vlassak Yamaha 0:00.265

Tomas PREGLIASCO ARG LiveLive 0:41.228 0:02.081 0:41.282 0:41.228

Pregliasco Luca Yamaha 0:00.011

Matas ZAVARSKIS LTU Semog 0:41.504 0:02.357 0:41.504 0:42.263

Lithuania Automobile Sport Federation Yamaha 0:00.276

Josefin HOLMQVIST SWE Speedcar 0:41.544 0:02.397 0:41.544 0:42.558

Team Sweden Yamaha 0:00.040

Vasileios ILIOPOULOS GRE LiveLive 0:41.628 0:02.481 0:41.628 0:42.197

Iliopoulos Panagiotis Yamaha 0:00.084

Bernardo BITTI ITA Semog 0:41.629 0:02.482 0:41.629 0:41.925

TBA Racing Yamaha 0:00.001

Theo Sebastian JOHANSEN NOR LiveLive 0:42.461 0:03.314 0:43.345 0:42.461

Johansen Thomas Skadsberg Yamaha 0:00.832

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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